GEL 2351
with current or voltage interface
Technical information Version 2014-07
... automates motion.
LENORD
+BAUER
Internet: www.lenord.de
E-Mail: info@lenord.de

(1) Only on absolute rotary encoders without teach-in
(2) Only on absolute rotary encoder with teach-in function
Type code GEL 2351
DS21-2351 (2014-07) Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH 7
Output
A 0 to 10 V
C 4 to 20 mA
Programming
0 None
T Teach-In function
Measuring range
360 360°
Flange, shaft
B Clamping flange, D = 10 / L = 20 mm
D Synchro flange, D = 10 / L = 20 mm
Electrical interface
1 M12 connector, 8-pole, axial
Material
1 Aluminum
2 Stainless steel 1.4104
Option
0 None
1 Shaft sealing
2351 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Customer-specific designs
Customer-specific modifications to mechanical and electrical features are in principle possible.
Accessories
8 Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH DS21-2351 (2014-07)
Clamp coupling KK 14
M3
DIN 912
35
11 *)
ø
30
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
11 *)
A B A
22.5
5
A
A Coupling half
B Involute annular gear
 d1
(1) d2
(1) d1 / d2
KK 14 6 … 16 6 … 16 6/6; 8/8; 10/10;12/12; 16/16
Metal coupling MK 8 / MK 12
A
B
ø
D
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
MK 8 Material: X12CrNi18-8 (V2-A)
MK 12 Material: ST
 A B D d1
(1) d2
(1) d1 / d2
MK 8 35 5 21 5 … 12 5 … 12
6/6; 8/8;
10/10;12/12
MK 12 50 7 26 6 … 15 6 … 15 12/12
Clamping elements KL200
(3 pieces)
���
��